
增減﹪

82 8,027 865 12.08 82.01.21

83 9,116 1,089 13.57 83.02.08

84 9,532 416 4.56 84.01.28

85 9,698 166 1.75 85.02.17

86 9,832 134 1.37 86.02.05

87 10,257 425 4.32 87.01.26

88 9,968 -289 -2.81 88.02.12

89 10,348 380 3.81 89.02.03

90 10,340 -8 -0.07 90.01.20

91 10,162 -178 -1.72 91.02.08

92 10,315 153 1.51 92.01.30

93 11,342 1,027 9.95 93.01.20

94 12,365 1,023 9.02 94.02.05

95 13,190 825 6.67 95.01.27

96 13,768 578 4.38 96.02.16

97 13,569 -199 -1.45 97.02.05

98 13,897 328 2.42 98.01.23

99 15,052 1,155 8.31 99.02.12

100 16,142 1,090 7.24 100.02.01

101 17,438 1,296 8.03 101.01.20

102 18,730 1,292 7.41 102.02.08

103 19,810 1,080 5.77 103.01.29

104 21,268 1,458 7.36 104.02.17

105 22,339 1,071 5.04 105.02.05

106 23,446 1,107 4.96 106.01.26

107 24,743 1,297 5.53 107.02.14

108 26,175 1,432 5.79 108.02.01

109 27,932 1,757 6.71 109.01.22

110 30,650 2,718 9.73 110.02.09

歷年新臺幣最高發行額比較表

單位：億元

年度 最高發行額
與去年比較

日期
增減金額
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